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                            Open and Junior Category 

                              Young Bird Champion Loft 

 

Includes: A Releases 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  1. Rodney Morris            TOTAL POINTS:   7049.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5     3006.2 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1     2225.8 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7     1471.0 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      346.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  2. J&T Smolenaars           TOTAL POINTS:   7039.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7     2694.0 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0     1756.9 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0     1303.2 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      783.8 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      407.2 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5       94.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  3. R. Peffer AVL            TOTAL POINTS:   6353.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7     1165.6 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0     1125.9 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0     1112.1 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5     1095.1 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      996.8 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      857.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  4. Silvercreek Lofts        TOTAL POINTS:   5892.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7     1482.3 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7     1349.3 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1     1158.0 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      935.8 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      540.5 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      426.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 



  5. C. Ubbels                TOTAL POINTS:   5331.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7     1445.6 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0     1255.7 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7     1229.6 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      629.9 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      459.6 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      311.5 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  6. N&E Oud                  TOTAL POINTS:   4814.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7     3253.7 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1     1344.2 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      216.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  7. W.Cieslak                TOTAL POINTS:   4287.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0     1930.3 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      748.6 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      591.9 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      384.7 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      355.0 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      276.7 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  8. Les Koper                TOTAL POINTS:   3935.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1     2013.7 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7     1622.1 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      300.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  9. J.Black                  TOTAL POINTS:   3047.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      815.2 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      806.6 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      792.6 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      351.5 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      221.9 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1       59.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 



 10. Bill Szucsko             TOTAL POINTS:   2765.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5     1046.0 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      868.3 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      652.2 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      199.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 11. J Trocki                 TOTAL POINTS:   2599.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0     1447.2 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      413.4 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      330.8 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      218.7 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      189.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 12. WolfHill Loft            TOTAL POINTS:   2305.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      838.0 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      643.5 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      313.6 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      207.2 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      193.4 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      109.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 13. Upper Canada Loft        TOTAL POINTS:   2190.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      702.5 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      606.8 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      322.8 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      223.2 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      187.0 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      147.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 14. K.Wyrebek                TOTAL POINTS:   2107.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      960.2 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      602.3 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      311.8 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      188.2 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       44.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 15. Rodgers Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   2095.0 



 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      615.6 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      501.8 
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NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      437.5 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      351.2 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      137.0 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5       52.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 16. J.Demedeiros             TOTAL POINTS:   1974.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      685.3 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      553.9 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      381.6 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      353.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 17. W. Sitarz                TOTAL POINTS:   1971.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      697.6 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      601.2 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      365.6 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      229.0 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5       78.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 18. M. Kozibroda             TOTAL POINTS:   1954.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      817.9 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      314.6 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      289.6 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      249.0 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      164.4 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      118.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 19. R.McCormick              TOTAL POINTS:   1771.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      934.1 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      690.1 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       61.5 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       43.4 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       42.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------



---------- 

 20. Jerzy Koper              TOTAL POINTS:   1750.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      766.8 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      744.9 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      239.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 21. J.Tavares                TOTAL POINTS:   1463.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      551.4 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      449.9 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      218.0 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      142.5 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      101.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 22. J.Zielinski              TOTAL POINTS:   1381.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      748.0 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      223.2 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      215.2 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      195.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 23. J.Sousa                  TOTAL POINTS:   1369.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      799.2 
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ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      292.8 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1       83.5 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       80.8 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       74.9 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       37.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 24. H. Eckerich              TOTAL POINTS:   1300.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      639.9 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      412.8 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      248.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 25. CORY OUWENDYK            TOTAL POINTS:   1218.9 

 



RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      510.0 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      419.0 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      158.5 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      114.3 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       17.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 26. D. Walker                TOTAL POINTS:   1205.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      479.6 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      278.3 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      274.6 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      106.5 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       66.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 27. J. Wu                    TOTAL POINTS:   1097.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      618.1 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      195.4 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      152.7 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      131.5 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 28. M Hasanzaden             TOTAL POINTS:   1060.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      523.5 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      280.1 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      178.1 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       44.3 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       29.5 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7        4.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 29. M.Kotowski               TOTAL POINTS:    896.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      366.9 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      230.4 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      228.1 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1       70.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 30. FILIPE DA CUNHA          TOTAL POINTS:    868.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      409.7 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      241.2 



LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      215.8 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7        2.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 31. Jamie H.                 TOTAL POINTS:    792.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      600.8 
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NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      191.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 32. PETER TREZZI             TOTAL POINTS:    781.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      272.0 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      205.5 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      143.4 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       85.4 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       75.5 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 33. R Ferreira               TOTAL POINTS:    714.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      377.6 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      161.7 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      146.5 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       28.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 34. M. Placha                TOTAL POINTS:    702.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      210.6 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      191.4 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      157.1 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      143.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 35. D Polin                  TOTAL POINTS:    667.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      553.5 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      113.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 36. S. Magda                 TOTAL POINTS:    654.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  



LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      368.0 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      231.3 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       55.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 37. Jerry Soltysik           TOTAL POINTS:    646.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      306.7 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      131.9 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       95.9 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       81.0 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       30.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 38. D. DI PEDE               TOTAL POINTS:    635.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      344.2 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      125.3 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      116.8 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       49.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 39. A Camilleri              TOTAL POINTS:    584.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      363.7 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      117.3 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      102.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 40. S Matuszewski            TOTAL POINTS:    571.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      283.0 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      120.6 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5       81.8 
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NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       44.4 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       41.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 41. Shah Khan                TOTAL POINTS:    562.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      219.1 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      133.1 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      118.2 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       92.2 



----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 42. Jack Lin                 TOTAL POINTS:    553.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      352.5 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      159.3 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       42.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 43. J. Siek                  TOTAL POINTS:    523.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      236.9 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      158.1 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      123.4 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0        4.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 44. T. Wilton & Son          TOTAL POINTS:    520.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      264.7 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      128.6 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      121.9 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7        5.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 45. L. Placha                TOTAL POINTS:    501.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      276.6 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       96.2 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1       87.9 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       40.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 46. A Gomes                  TOTAL POINTS:    468.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      355.4 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5       47.7 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       46.2 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       19.5 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 47. R Villanueva             TOTAL POINTS:    350.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      168.5 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      137.1 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       45.2 



----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 48. Briggs & Bawden          TOTAL POINTS:    326.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      155.2 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7      103.3 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       68.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 49. SOCIETY LOFT             TOTAL POINTS:    278.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0      207.0 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       71.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 
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 50. Rui da Cunha             TOTAL POINTS:    268.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      136.3 

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1       67.2 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       58.3 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7        6.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 51. Skyway Loft              TOTAL POINTS:    230.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      230.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 52. J.Brynkus                TOTAL POINTS:    224.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5      151.4 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       70.8 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0        2.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 53. M Turkiewicz             TOTAL POINTS:    193.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       91.9 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       60.3 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       41.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 54. CHRIS MUSCAT             TOTAL POINTS:    166.8 



 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0      116.9 

NORTH BAY YBL06      09/09/2017  1181    186.7       49.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 55. Joe Silva                TOTAL POINTS:    145.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      118.3 

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       27.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 56. PETER SCIORTINO          TOTAL POINTS:    138.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       71.8 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       66.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 57. B.Zdzislaw               TOTAL POINTS:    136.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1      136.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 58. J. Holody                TOTAL POINTS:    126.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7      126.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 59. K. Kryszajtys            TOTAL POINTS:     89.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       89.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 60. Joe Zapora               TOTAL POINTS:     85.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

BURKS FALLS YBL03    08/20/2017  1461    146.0       85.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 61. Noahs Loft               TOTAL POINTS:     85.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7       38.8 

ENGLEHART YBL09      09/30/2017   698    296.5       32.4 

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       14.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 



 62. F.Bisceglia              TOTAL POINTS:     78.6 
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RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

LATCHFORD YBL07      09/16/2017  1225    262.1       74.6 

NORTH BAY YBL05      09/02/2017  1080    188.7        4.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 63. L Farkas                 TOTAL POINTS:     46.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

NORTH BAY YBL08      09/23/2017   688    188.0       46.7 

 


